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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Burren Benjamin (2009) 20.00

+ Büchler Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 10.00

 
1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 19.75

+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Gerber Janis (2009) 9.75

 
1 Wyss Lukas (2009) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Toby (2010) 10.00
+ Rolli Marc (2010) 9.75

1 a Guggisberg Michael (2009) 19.50
+ Stritt Beni (2009) 9.75
+ Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75

1 b Hodel Loris (2010) 19.50
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Künzi Jona (2010) 9.75

1 c Krummen Matthias (2009) 19.50
+ Zehnder Sandro (2009) 9.75
+ Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75

1 a Rupp Nico (2010) 19.50
+ Hadorn Joel (2010) 9.75
+ Künzi Jonas (2010) 9.75

1 b Schaar Emilian (2010) 19.50
+ Rentsch Felix (2010) 9.75
+ Niklaus Mike (2010) 9.75

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 18.75
- Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.75
+ Glanzmann Norick (2010) 10.00

1 Rolli Marc (2010) 18.75
+ Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 10.00
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.75

2 Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 18.50
- Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.75
+ Berger Nino (2010) 9.75

1 Bähler Ron (2009) 18.50
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 10.00
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Berger Nino (2010) 18.50
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 18.50
+ Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.50
o Brönnimann Fabian (2009) 8.50
+ Rentsch Felix (2010) 10.00

1 a Künzi Jona (2010) 18.50
+ Tauss Kilian (2010) 9.75
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.75

1 b Künzi Jonas (2010) 18.50
+ Glücki Patrik (2010) 10.00
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50

1 Piller Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Stritt Beni (2009) 18.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Büchler Jonas (2009) 10.00

1 Dietrich Boris (2009) 18.25
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 9.75

1 Gerber Janis (2009) 18.25
+ Dietrich Boris (2009) 9.75
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50

1 Niklaus Mike (2010) 18.25
+ Glanzmann Norick (2010) 9.75
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50

1 Wittwer Len (2009) 18.25
+ Steiner Nico (2009) 9.75
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

1 a Fankhauser Toby (2010) 17.50
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
- Glücki Patrik (2010) 9.00

1 b Glücki Patrik (2010) 17.50
o Künzi Jonas (2010) 8.50
- Fankhauser Toby (2010) 9.00

1 c Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 17.50
o Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50
- Zehnder Sandro (2009) 9.00

1 d Zehnder Sandro (2009) 17.50
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
- Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 9.00

1 Hadorn Joel (2010) 17.25
o Rupp Nico (2010) 8.50
- Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 8.75

1 Schärlig Benjamin (2010) 17.25
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50
- Hadorn Joel (2010) 8.75

1 Büchler Jonas (2009) 17.00
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

1 a Gertsch Urs (2010) 17.00
o Berger Nino (2010) 8.50
o Dietrich Boris (2009) 8.50

1 b Glanzmann Norick (2010) 17.00
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50
o Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50

1 a Rentsch Felix (2010) 17.00
o Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 b Steiner Nico (2009) 17.00
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50
o Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 c Tauss Kilian (2010) 17.00
o Hodel Loris (2010) 8.50
o Künzi Jona (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Burren Joel (2011) 20.00

+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 10.00
+ von Gunten Damiano (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Käser Matteo (2011) 20.00

+ Walther Leon (2011) 10.00
+ Zbinden Kilian (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 20.00

+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 10.00
+ Matter Lukas (2012) 10.00

1 Schmocker Jan (2011) 20.00
+ Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 10.00
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 10.00

1 Eschler Ben (2011) 19.75
+ Gräser Jonas (2012) 10.00
+ Mast Remo (2011) 9.75

1 Marchon Fabian (2012) 19.75
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 10.00
+ Büchler David (2011) 9.75

1 Reichen David (2011) 19.75
+ Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 10.00

1 Schläfli Kilian (2011) 19.50
+ Linder Eric (2011) 9.75
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75

1 Linder Eric (2011) 18.75
o Schläfli Kilian (2011) 8.75
+ Dähler Flavio (2011) 10.00

1 Beyeler Luc (2011) 18.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50
+ Pfeffer Leo (2011) 10.00

1 a Burren Jonathan (2012) 18.50
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50
+ Bürgi Fabio (2012) 10.00

1 b Feuz Nevio (2012) 18.50
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Binggeli Dario (2012) 10.00
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1 Kadel Matteo (2011) 18.50
o von Gunten Damiano (2011) 8.50
+ Ambühl Michael (2011) 10.00

1 a Mast Remo (2011) 18.50
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 10.00
o Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50

1 b Nydegger Roman (2012) 18.50
+ Regenscheit Levi (2012) 10.00
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50

1 c Pauli Jannes (2012) 18.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50
+ Walther Leon (2011) 10.00

1 a von Gunten Damiano (2011) 18.50
+ Kadel Matteo (2011) 10.00
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 b Zbinden Marvin (2012) 18.50
+ Pauli Jannes (2012) 10.00
o Schläfli Kilian (2011) 8.50

2 Büchler David (2011) 18.25
+ Pfeffer Leo (2011) 9.75
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 18.25
+ Gerber Nico (2011) 9.75
o Reichen David (2011) 8.50

1 a Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 18.25
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 9.75

1 b Gräser Jonas (2012) 18.25
o Eschler Ben (2011) 8.50
+ Regenscheit Levi (2012) 9.75

1 c Matter Lukas (2012) 18.25
+ Binggeli Dario (2012) 9.75
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 Zbinden Kilian (2012) 18.25
+ Feuz Nevio (2012) 9.75
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 Zürcher Crispin (2011) 17.50
- Dähler Flavio (2011) 8.75
- Gerber Nico (2011) 8.75

1 Dähler Flavio (2011) 17.25
- Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.75
o Linder Eric (2011) 8.50

1 Gerber Nico (2011) 17.25
o Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50
- Zürcher Crispin (2011) 8.75

1 a Ambühl Michael (2011) 17.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50
o Kadel Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 b Binggeli Dario (2012) 17.00
o Matter Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Feuz Nevio (2012) 8.50

1 a Bürgi Fabio (2012) 17.00
o Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50

1 b Egger Kasper (2012) 17.00
o Mast Remo (2011) 8.50
o Glanzmann Kimon (2011) 8.50

1 Pfeffer Leo (2011) 17.00
o Büchler David (2011) 8.50
o Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50

1 Regenscheit Levi (2012) 17.00
o Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.50
o Gräser Jonas (2012) 8.50

1 Walther Leon (2011) 17.00
o Käser Matteo (2011) 8.50
o Pauli Jannes (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Hurni Valentin (2013) 20.00

+ Staub Yanis (2013) 10.00
+ Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 10.00

 
1 Reichen Dario (2014) 20.00

+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00
+ Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 10.00

 
1 Schläfli Levio (2014) 19.75

+ Schluchter Janis (2014) 9.75
+ Feuz Noa (2014) 10.00

1 Blaser Nino (2014) 19.50
+ Salzmann Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Aebersold Fabian (2013) 9.75

1 Rubin Leandro (2013) 19.50
+ Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 9.75
+ Mader Fabian (2013) 9.75

1 Aebersold Fabian (2013) 18.50
+ Pulver Yanick (2013) 10.00
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50

1 Mader Fabian (2013) 18.50
+ Dähler Yanick (2013) 10.00
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 a Salzmann Patrick (2013) 18.50
o Blaser Nino (2014) 8.50
+ Pauli Lenas (2014) 10.00

1 b Schluchter Janis (2014) 18.50
o Schläfli Levio (2014) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 10.00

1 Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 18.25
+ Pauli Lenas (2014) 9.75
o Hurni Valentin (2013) 8.50

1 Staub Yanis (2013) 17.75
o Hurni Valentin (2013) 8.75
- Dähler Yanick (2013) 9.00

1 Dähler Yanick (2013) 17.50
o Mader Fabian (2013) 8.50
- Staub Yanis (2013) 9.00

1 Hadorn Emanuel (2013) 17.25
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.75
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Kevin (2014) 17.00
o Reichen Dario (2014) 8.50
o Schluchter Janis (2014) 8.50

1 Pauli Lenas (2014) 17.00
o Rüegsegger Loris (2013) 8.50
o Salzmann Patrick (2013) 8.50

1 Pulver Yanick (2013) 17.00
o Aebersold Fabian (2013) 8.50
o Nydegger Damian (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Schwab Fabio (2008) 20.00

+ Sauer Andi (2008) 10.00
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Zimmermann Joel (2007) 20.00

+ Pellet Leon (2007) 10.00
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

 
2 Egger Pius (2008) 19.75

+ Nauer Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Steffen Mathias (2008) 9.75

1 a Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.75
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 9.75

1 b Linder Laurent (2007) 19.75
+ Kunkler Elia (2007) 9.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00

1 Oehrli Severin (2007) 19.75
+ Schwander Didier (2007) 9.75
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 19.50
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 9.75
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 9.75

1 Zahnd Philippe (2007) 18.50
- Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75
+ Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 9.75

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 18.50
+ Catella Ettore (2008) 10.00
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50

1 Benninger Nico (2007) 18.50
+ Morgenegg Dario (2007) 10.00
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 Pellet Leon (2007) 18.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
+ Schwander Didier (2007) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 18.50
+ König Manuel (2008) 10.00
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
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1 a Burren Lorin (2008) 18.25
+ Ulrich Marco (2008) 9.75
o Linder Laurent (2007) 8.50

1 b Burri Silvan (2008) 18.25
+ Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 9.75
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.50

1 a Sauer Andi (2008) 18.25
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75

1 b Steffen Mathias (2008) 18.25
+ Nauer Levin (2008) 9.75
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 c Ulrich Marco (2008) 18.25
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
+ Morgenegg Dario (2007) 9.75

1 Rolli Michael (2007) 17.75
- Zahnd Philippe (2007) 9.00
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.75

1 Catella Ettore (2008) 17.25
o Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
- König Manuel (2008) 8.75

1 a Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 17.25
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
- Kunkler Elia (2007) 8.75

1 b Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 17.25
- Matter Roman (2008) 8.75
o Zahnd Philippe (2007) 8.50

1 c Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 17.25
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75

1 a Hess Cyril (2008) 17.25
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
- Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.75

1 b König Manuel (2008) 17.25
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
- Catella Ettore (2008) 8.75

1 c Kunkler Elia (2007) 17.25
o Linder Laurent (2007) 8.50
- Fankhauser Jarne (2008) 8.75

1 d Matter Roman (2008) 17.25
- Fankhauser Matthias (2008) 8.75
o Sauer Andi (2008) 8.50

1 Schwander Didier (2007) 17.25
o Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

1 a Morgenegg Dario (2007) 17.00
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Ulrich Marco (2008) 8.50

1 b Nauer Levin (2008) 17.00
o Steffen Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50


